
Anna-Jonesboro High School
608 S Main St    Anna, IL  62906
School Phone: 618-833-8502      Fax: 618-833-4239      Email: mchamness@aj81.net

Superintendent
Brett Detering

Principal
Corey Rice

Athletic Director
Mike Chamness

Varsity/JV Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 17 Carbondale Community HS Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Mar. 18 @ Cobden High School Cobden High School  4:30PM
Friday Mar. 20 Monticello Schools Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 4:30PM

Monday Mar. 23 @ Murphysboro High
School

Murphysboro High School  4:30PM

Friday Mar. 27 @ Steeleville High School Steeleville High School  4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 28 Marion High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 10:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 31 Herrin High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 01 @ Johnston City Unit #1 Johnston City Unit #1  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 04 Chester High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 06 @ Nashville Community
High School

Nashville Community High
School

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 07 Benton High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 10 @ Pinckneyville High
School

Pinckneyville High School  4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 11 JV Tournament (AJ vs PV @
9am/WF vs P'Ville @
11am/WF vs AJ @ 1pm

Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 9:00AM

Monday Apr. 13 Du Quoin High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 14 @ Frankfort Community HS Frankfort Community HS  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 16 @ Crab Orchard MS/HS Crab Orchard MS/HS  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 17 Nashville Community High

School
Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 20 @ Benton High School Benton High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 21 Pinckneyville High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 24 @ Du Quoin High School Du Quoin High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 25 Vienna High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 27 Frankfort Community HS Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 28 @ OPEN (Conference
Make-Up)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Apr. 29 Murphysboro High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Friday May. 01 @ OPEN (Conference
Make-Up)

OPEN  TBA
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Monday May. 04 Carterville High School Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 06 @ Hardin County Jr/Sr High
School

Hardin County Jr/Sr High
School

 4:30PM

Thursday May. 07 @ Massac County High
School

Massac County High
School

 4:30PM

Monday May. 11 @ Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School  4:30PM
Tuesday May. 12 @ Trico High School Trico High School  4:30PM
Thursday May. 14 @ Herrin High School Herrin High School  4:30PM
Tuesday May. 19 Goreville High School Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 20 @ Carbondale Community
HS

Carbondale Community HS  6:00PM

Thursday May. 21 @ Century High School Century High School  4:30PM
Monday May. 25 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional

Quarter Finals)
OPEN  TBA

Thursday May. 28 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional
Semi Final)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday May. 30 @ OPEN (IHSA 2A Regional
FInal)

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Jun. 04 @ OPEN (IHSA Sectional) OPEN  TBA
Monday Jun. 08 @ OPEN (IHSA Super

Sectional )
OPEN  TBA

Friday Jun. 12 @ OPEN (IHSA State Finals) OPEN  TBA
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